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Start Dur. Presenter Topic
9:00 0:10 Gehrz, Reach Welcome, Agenda, Membership
9:10 0:10 Zavala  SOFIA Program Update
9:20 0:30 Cobleigh  SOFIA Aircraft Upgrade
9:50 0:30 Young Results of the Cycle 1 proposal selection

10:20 0:15 COFFEE BREAK
10:35 0:30 Vacca Software for observation preparation
11:05 0:20 Sandell Publication of Scientific Results from Early Science
11:25 0:30 Becklin,Temi SOFIA Pointing Improvements and Plans
11:55 0:10 Graf, Eisloffel German SOFIA Science Working Group
12:05 1:00 LUNCH BREAK

13:05 0:10 Marcum
Results of the 2nd generation SI call and plans for 
future SI development

13:15 0:15 Dowell HAWC+
13:30 0:20 Sankrit SOFIA Community Task Force
13:50 0:20 Young,Hall Program plans for the ramp-up to full operations.
14:10 0:15 COFFEE BREAK
14:25 0:50 Andersson   Status of plans for Cycle 1 observations 
15:15 0:10 Reach  Planning for Cycle 2  
15:25 1:00 SUG  SUG SESSION
16:25 0:30 SUG  SUG Debrief to SMO
16:55 ADJOURN
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